
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

 

PTB 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

141 

22 

284 

09 

43 

17 

63 

15 

8 

23 

77 

12 

51 

414 

22 

515 

Name 

Jeffrey Haupt 

Paul Donovan 

Kenny Cangeolsi 

Paul Snow 

Mark Simmons 

Jason  Kennedy 

Shane Fowler 

John Somner 

Brian Leonard 

Jeff Danos 

Vince Hayward 

Jay Pellegrini III 

Jay Pellegrini Jr 

Bobby Butler 

Jody Gleason 

Alexis Hosevar 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

PTB 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Best Tm 

1:53.831 

2:16.050 

1:54.869 

2:03.594 

1:59.544 

2:04.424 

2:04.672 

2:04.943 

2:06.227 

2:06.933 

2:12.806 

1:57.319 

1:58.683 

1:54.987 

1:48.226 

1:50.155 

Diff 

8.725 

0.248 

0.519 

1.803 

2.509 

8.382 

1.364 

1.929 

Best Speed 

86.971 

72.767 

86.185 

80.101 

82.815 

79.567 

79.408 

79.236 

78.430 

77.994 

74.545 

84.385 

83.415 

86.097 

91.475 

89.873 

In Lap 

2 

4 

2 

6 

3 

2 

2 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

9 

3 

3 

4 

Make 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Lotus 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Nissan 

Nissan 

Thunder Roadster 

Radical 

Chevrolet 

Model 

Mustang 

2002 

325i 

Boxster 

Elise 

Miata 

Spec Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

350 Z 

GTS 

RXC 

Corvette 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA 15-1&2 

Race Group 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:48:19 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

1/25/2015 10:50 AM 


